398 MERCATOR.COM.AU
* All power outlets must be installed by a qualified electrician
SKYLINE
PRODUCT DETAILS
COLOURS
•	 Ideal for bathrooms, toilets or kitchens
•	 22W T5 4200K energy saving lamp (included)
•	 Silent and powerful motor
•	 �Side duct and draft stopper included for energy
    efficient operation
•	 Easy to install - DIY to existing power outlet*
•	 Flex & plugs for separate fan and light control
•	 Cut out template included
BE210FSP	 30W	 22W T5	 250m3/hr	 275 x 275mm	 246 x 246mm
BE220FSP	 30W	 22W T5	 250m3/hr	 Ø290mm	 Ø250mm
(square)		  Circular
(round)		  Circular
Model	 Exhaust Fan	 Light	 Air Extraction	 Fascia Size	 Cut Out Size
BE210FSP / BE220FSP
30W
EXHAUST
FAN 250 MAX AIR
EXTRACTION
m3/hr
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
•	 Lamp: LC22WT5EB
•	 Duct Kit: DA10015D
•	 Duct Kit: DA10030D
DIY
White
White-SquareWhite-Round
Silver
275
27
5
29
0
290
17
3
(r
o
un
d
)
17
2
(s
q
ua
re
)
16
7
275
27
5
29
0
290
17
3
(r
o
un
d
)
17
2
(s
q
ua
re
)
16
7
12MONTH
WARRANTY
275mm
27
5
m
m
290mm
29
0
m
m
16
7m
m
17
3
m
m
 (
ro
u
n
d
)
17
2m
m
 (
sq
u
a
re
)
Silver-Round Silver-Square